THE DATASHEET OF
PJ-065A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
date 10/30/2019
page 1 of 3
SERIES:  PJ-065X │ DESCRIPTION:  DC POWER JACK
cuidevices.com
SPECIFICATIONS

B = ø2.5 mm
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model
date 10/30/2019 │ page 2 of 3CUI Devices │ SERIES: PJ-065X │ DESCRIPTION: DC POWER JACK
cuidevices.com
3.80 0.150 1.10 0.043
(3 PLCS)
3.90 0.154
3.80 0.150
5.70 0.224
0.10
0.30 0.012
2.10 0.083
10.10 0.398 8.10 0.319
5/16X32W
1.20X2.60
(3 PLCS) ±0.20
0.3077.80
0.20
0.10
0.110
(3 PLCS)
0.20
8.00 0.315
0.598
0.20
0.106
15.20
2.70
2.80
10.40 0.409
0.20
2
11.00 0.433
0.10
13
10.00 0.394
5/16x32W
refer to
schematic
MECHANICAL DRAWING
MATERIAL PLATING
center pin brass nickel
terminal 1 brass silver
terminal 2 phosphor bronze silver
terminal 3 brass silver
bushing brass nickel
insulator red vulcanite fiber
plastic PBT
nut brass nickel
washer steel nickel
units: mm[inches]
TOLERANCE:
±0.3mm (unless otherwise specified)
MATING PLUG
Jack Insertion Depth: 10.7mm
Schematic
Model Center Pin
PJ-065A ø2.0 mm
PJ-065B ø2.5 mm
3
2